EnviZion® & BioviZion®
Hygienic Diaphragm Valves
2  EnviZion
Experience the Future with EnviZion
The Biopharm industry relies on hygienic diaphragm valves for
demanding process applications due to their unique balance of
clean-ability, drain-ability and pressure/temperature capability.
For more than 40 years the technology of these valves has

Tel: +44 1297-639100
EnviZion, Pure-Flo
For more information on how to order an
EnviZion valve, see B.PFORD.en-US.2018-10.
Platform
Code Description
ENV EnviZion
Body Type
Code Description
F            Forged 316L SS
W Wrought 316L SS
BV          BioviZion 316L SS
EnviZion Manual Bonnets
Code Description
ZH EnviZion Zero torque Manual
ZHS EnviZion Zero torque Manual
sealed
EnviZion Actuated Stainless Steel Bonnets
Code Description
ZA1 EnviZion Zero torque
Actuator - FO
ZA2 EnviZion Zero torque
Actuator - FC (90#)
ZA3 EnviZion Zero torque
Actuator – DA
ZA1S EnviZion Zero torque
Actuator - FO sealed
ZA2S EnviZion Zero torque
Actuator- FC (90#) sealed
ZA3S EnviZion Zero torque
Actuator – DA sealed
Diaphragms
Code Description
TMZ EnviZion modified PTFE
diaphragm (FDA)/B1 backing
cushion
Topworks Options
Code Description
AOS Adjustable Opening Stop
EBG EnviZion Bonnet Guard
Tamper Resistant/Submersible
EnviZion Advantage Bonnets
Code Description
ZB1 EnviZion Advantage Zero
torque Actuator - FO
ZB2 EnviZion Advantage Zero
torque Actuator - FC (90#)
ZB3 EnviZion Advantage Zero
torque Actuator – DA
ZB1S EnviZion Advantage Zero
torque Actuator - FO sealed
ZB2S EnviZion Advantage Zero
torque Actuator- FC (90#)
sealed
ZB3S EnviZion Advantage Zero
torque Actuator – DA sealed
For more information on how to order an
EnviZion valve, seeB.ENV-ORD.2017-11.
Valve Size
Code Description
.25         .25 Inch (DN6)
.38         .38 Inch (DN10)
.50         .50 Inch (DN15)
.75         .75 Inch (DN20)
1             1 Inch (DN25)
1.5         1.5 Inch (DN40)
2             2 Inch (DN50)
Body Ends
Code Description
Clamp
419        Tri-Clamp Tube
419S      Tri-Clamp Tube 18 Gauge
419S1    Tri-Clamp Tube 20 Gauge
Buttweld
423        18 Gauge
424        20 Gauge
428        16 Gauge
428L      16 Gauge Ext. Tangent BW
Surface Finish
Code Description
Mechanical Polish - Interior
6            25 µin Ra (.6 µm) max
7            15 µin Ra (.38 µm) max
8            20 µin Ra (.5 µm) max
10          10 µin Ra (.25 µm) max
SF1         BPE SF1 Ra 20 Max
SF2         BPE SF2 Ra 25 Max
SF4         BPE SF4 Ra 15 Max, EP
SF5         BPE SF5 Ra 20 Max, EP
SF6         BPE SF6 Ra 25 Max, EP
Surface Finish
Code Description
Mechanical Polish - Exterior
0             No Mechanical Polish
1             Scotch Brite
2             25 µin Ra (.6 µm) max, Welds Scotch Brite
3             35 µin Ra (.8 µm) max, Welds Scotch Brite
4             25 µin Ra (.6 µm) max, Welds Removed
6             35 µin Ra (.8 µm) max, Welds Removed
7             Special Polish Requirement
ElectroPolish
0             No Electropolish
2             Exterior Only
3             Interior and Exterior
4             Interior Only